Mass

v (C Cultural

Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Joseph D. McKenna

Creative Projects for Schools

1

Recipient Name

Gladys E. Kelly Public Library

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

Douglas Common Preservation Society
Samuel Slater Experience

Sutton Chain of Lights

Town of Uxbridge

Local Cultural Councils

8

9

Recipient Name

Douglas Cultural Council
Oxford Cultural Council
Sutton Cultural Council

Uxbridge Cultural Council

10 Webster Cultural Council

City

Webster

City
Douglas
Webster
Sutton

Uxbridge

City
Douglas
Oxford
Sutton
Uxbridge

Webster

Creative Projects for Schools Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Councils Total

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000

Grant Amount
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$10,000

Grant Amount
$8,400
$13,000
$7,500
$10,300
$16,700
$55,900
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Mass
v (C Cultural

Council
FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Joseph D. McKenna Total $70,900

Grand Total $70,900
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