

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Joseph D. McKenna

Creative Projects for Schools

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Gladys E. Kelly Public Library	Webster		\$5,000
			Creative Projects for Schools Total	\$5,000

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2	Douglas Common Preservation Society	Douglas		\$2,500
3	Samuel Slater Experience	Webster		\$2,500
4	Sutton Chain of Lights	Sutton		\$2,500
5	Town of Uxbridge	Uxbridge		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$10,000

Local Cultural Councils

	Recipient Name	City	G	irant Amount
6	Douglas Cultural Council	Douglas		\$8,400
7	Oxford Cultural Council	Oxford		\$13,000
8	Sutton Cultural Council	Sutton		\$7,500
9	Uxbridge Cultural Council	Uxbridge		\$10,300
10	Webster Cultural Council	Webster		\$16,700
			Local Cultural Councils Total	\$55,900



FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Joseph D. McKenna Total	\$70,900
----------------------------------------	----------

Grand Total \$70,900